
Date Start Length Board Component Component Title

TBA TBA 00:00 Pearson BTEC21123K Performing Arts: Responding to A Brief

TBA TBA 10:00 AQA 8201/X Art & Des [Art  Craft & Des] Ext Set

TBA TBA 10:00 AQA 8206/X Art & Des [Photography] Ext Set

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8658/S French Speaking Test 

TBA TBA 00:00 AQA 8698/S Spanish Speaking Test

Tue 16 May 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1BI0 1F/H Biology Paper 1 

Tue 16 May 09:15 01:10 Pearson/EDEXCEL1SC0 1BF/H Combined Science Paper 1: Biology 

Wed 17 May 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1ET0 01 English Lit: Shakesp. & Post 1914 Lit.

Wed 17 May 13:10 01:00 OCR R051/01 Sport Studies: Cntmpry Issues Sprt Wrtn

Thu 18 May 09:15 01:15 Pearson/EDEXCEL1HI0 10 History: Crime & Punishment

Fri 19 May 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/1F/H Mathematics Paper 1 

Fri 19 May 13:10 01:30 OCR J277/01 Comp Sci: Computer Systems Wrtn

Mon 22 May 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1CH0 1F/H Chemistry Paper 1 

Mon 22 May 09:15 01:10 Pearson/EDEXCEL1SC0 1CF/H Combined Science Paper 2: Chemistry 

Mon 22 May 13:10 01:30 AQA 8035/1 Geography Paper 1

Tue 23 May 09:15 01:20 AQA 8658/L/RF French Listening & Reading Tests Tier F

Tue 23 May 09:15 01:45 AQA 8658/L/RH French Listening & Reading Tests Tier H

Wed 24 May 09:15 02:15 Pearson/EDEXCEL1ET0 02 English Lit: 19C Nov/Poetry Since 1789

Thu 25 May 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1PH0 1F/H Physics Paper 1 

Thu 25 May 09:15 01:10 Pearson/EDEXCEL1SC0 1PF/H Combined Science Paper 3: Physics

Thu 25 May 13:10 01:30 OCR J277/02 Comp Sci: Comp Thnk Algrthm Prgrm Wtn

Mon 05 Jun 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1EN0 01 English Lang: Fiction & Imag.Writing

Mon 05 Jun 09:15 01:55 Pearson/EDEXCEL1EN2 01 English Lang 2.0: Non-Fiction Texts

Mon 05 Jun 13:10 01:00 OCR R021/01 H & SC: Ess Values of Care Written

Mon 05 Jun 13:10 01:00 AQA 8658/WF French Writing Test Tier F

Mon 05 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8658/WH French Writing Test Tier H

Tue 06 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8698/L/RH Spanish Listening & Reading Tests Tier H

Tue 06 Jun 09:15 01:20 AQA 8698/L/RF Spanish Listening & Reading Tests Tier F

Wed 07 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/2F/H Mathematics Paper 2 

Wed 07 Jun 13:10 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1HI0 2M/P3/B4  History: American W.,  Elizabethan

Fri 09 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8035/2 Geography Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:10 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1BI0 2F/H Biology Paper 2

Fri 09 Jun 13:10 01:10 Pearson/EDEXCEL1SC0 2BF/H Combined Science Paper 4: Biology 

Mon 12 Jun 09:15 02:05 Pearson/EDEXCEL1EN0 02 English Lang: Non-Fic. & Trans.Writing

Mon 12 Jun 09:15 01:55 Pearson/EDEXCEL1EN2 02 English Lang 2.0: Contemporary Texts

Mon 12 Jun 13:10 01:15 OCR R081/01 Creative Imedia: Preprdctn Skills Wtn

Tue 13 Jun 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1CH0 2F/H Chemistry Paper 2

Tue 13 Jun 09:15 01:10 Pearson/EDEXCEL1SC0 2CF Combined Science Paper 5: Chemistry  

Tue 13 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8698/WH Spanish Writing Test Tier H

Tue 13 Jun 13:10 01:00 AQA 8698/WF Spanish Writing Test Tier F

Wed 14 Jun 09:15 01:30 AQA 8300/3F/H Mathematics Paper 3

Thu 15 Jun 09:15 01:20 Pearson/EDEXCEL1HI0 33 History: The Usa

Fri 16 Jun 09:15 01:45 Pearson/EDEXCEL1PH0 2F/H Physics Paper 2

Fri 16 Jun 09:15 01:10 Pearson/EDEXCEL1SC0 2PF/H Combined Science Paper 6: Physics 

Fri 16 Jun 13:10 01:15 AQA 8035/3 Geography Paper 3

Mon 19 Jun 09:15 02:00 AQA 8552/W Design and Technology Written Paper

Tue 20 Jun 09:15 01:45 AQA 8585/W Food Prep and Nutrition Written

Students must remain available until after the national exam contingency day on 28th June 2023
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